



Number	Name
1	Cable c/a Plug
2	triangle Buckle
3	round Buckle
4	tapping Screw ST4x16
5	Rear Cover
6	Switch
7	tapping Screw ST4x12
8	Cable Clamp
9	Switch Pole
10	Cable Protector
11	Middle Cover
12	Brush terminal
13	Brush Holder
14	Carbon Brush (2Pcs)
15	Brush Cover
16	Name Plate
17	Stator Assy
18	Bearing 608 2RS
19	Dust Ring
20	Tapping Screw ST4x65
21	Rotor Assy
22	Bearing 6002-2RS
23	Collet c/w Clamp Nut
24	
25	Slotted head screw ST4x12
26	Bearing Cover
27	Housing
28	Depth Indicator
29	tapping Screw ST4x22
30	Dust Cover

31	Adgustment Knob A
32	Washer
33	Adjustment Block
34	Depth adjustment Block
35	Fixing Pole
36	Nut M5
37	Position Block
38	Adgustment Knob B
39	Slotted head screw M4x10
40	Tapping screw M4x10
41	Base Plate
42	Fender
43	Dust Guard
44	Fixing Nut A
45	Pining gear
46	Rod
47	Spanner 12
48	Spanner 17
49	Guide Bush
50	Cutter
51	Nut M6x12
52	Fixing Bracket
53	Guid Base
54	Wave Washer
55	Washer
56	Wing Nut